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Poule No 1
V/M rank ind. HS

PROZEBIN Maksi RUS  V  V  2  V  4  V  4  V  0  X  V  V  2  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  X  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.828 3 60 132
ONISCHENKO N RUS  1  V  4  V  3  V  4  V  2  X  V  V  V  V V4  V  V  V  V  V  X  V  4  V  3  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.690 8 38 126
VUORINEN Juha FIN  4  1  V  4  1  2  V  V  1  X  4  V  3  V  V  3  0  2  4  2  X  V  V  2  2  3  3  3  4  3  V 0.310 23 -27 96
LIUBENSKY Ale RUS V3  V  4  V  2  V  V  V  4  X  4 V4  V  V  V  V V4  2  V  4  X  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.793 4 53 131
JURVANEN Niilo FIN  1  3  V  1  1  2  4  3  V  X  1  3  4  4  3  V  2 V4  3  2  X  V  4  1  4  0  V  2  V  V  4 0.276 25 -36 91
GUZIEV Egor RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  X  V  V  V  V  V  V  1  V  V  V  X  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.966 1 71 141
HONKASALO Mi FIN  3  4  V  0  V  3  1  V  2  X  V  V  V  V  V  V  1  V  3  V  X  V  V  V  V  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.655 11 20 114
TERECHOV Maxi RUS  V  V  4  2  V  1  V V4  1  X V3  V  V  V  V V4  V  V  V  V  X  V V4  4  V  2  4  V  V  4  V 0.724 7 25 122
NIKITIN Vladimir RUS  2  1  2  3  V  4  3  3  1  X  3  V  4  3  3  V  2  0  2  2  X  3  V  4  2  2 V3  V  4  V  2 0.241 28 -39 88
PRISIAZHNIUK RUS  V  V  V  V  3  2  V  V  V  X  V  V  1  V  V  V  V  V  V V4  X  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V V3 0.897 2 60 133
RUBIN Mark RUS  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A abando 31
SHITKOV Stanisl RUS  3  3  V  V  V  2  4  2  V  3  X  V  V  1  V  V  3  V  V  4  X  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.655 10 30 122
ANDREEV Igor RUS  3  4  1  3  V  2  1  0  2  4  X  3  1  1  4  V  1  4  4  V  X  V  2  3  V  4  4  V  V  3  3 0.241 27 -39 92
OJELL Ville FIN  V  4  V  4  V  2  4  3  V  V  X  2  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  X  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.793 5 46 134
SAARINEN Ilari FIN  3  0  2  1  V  1  1  4  V  2  X  V  V  3  V  4  0  3  1  4  X  V  0  3  3  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.345 21 -31 89
JUSLIN Henry FIN  2  2  3  1 V4  3  4  1  V  1  X  0  V  1  1  3  1  1  4  2  X  V  0  3  V  3 V2  V  1  4  V 0.276 26 -42 77
SAIKKO Marko FIN  3  1  V  1  2  1  0  3  4  2  X  0  3  4  V  V  2  2  V  4  X  V  2  1  2  1  V  1  1  4  3 0.207 29 -53 77
CHICHEV Vladim RUS  3  2  V  3  V  V  V  4  V  4  X  V  V  4  V  V  V  V  V  V  X  V  V  3 V4  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.759 6 66 132
LYAGIN Arseny RUS  1  2  V  V  2  2  2  4  V  2  X  2  V  1  V  V  V  2  2  4  X  3  2  3  3  1  V  3  2  4  V 0.310 22 -25 92
PRUGINIC Dimit FIN  2  4  V  3  V  4  V  1  V  4  X  2  V  2  V  V  4  1  V  4  X  V  V  4 V4  V  1  4  1  V  2 0.448 15 -13 107
MIETTINEN Sam FIN  1  3  V  V  V  3  3  1  V  3  X  V  4  2  V  V  V  2  V  V  X  V  4  1  V  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.586 12 7 116
KHAVIN Vladimir RUS  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A  A abando 31
SUNNARI Joonas FIN  1  1  4  1  4  4  1  4  V  3  X  1  2  2  2  2  1  0  V  4  2  X  3  3  1  1  2  0  2  V  V 0.138 30 -65 71
KOSKI Tuomas FIN  2  V  1  2  V  3  2  3  3  2  X  2  V  3  V V4  V  1 V3  3  V  X  V V2  4  3  2  4  3  3  3 0.345 20 -23 93
KUROCHKIN Ev RUS  2  2  V  2  V  3  3  V  V  4  X  4  V  3  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  X  V  1  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.690 9 30 124
VIHERSALO Mar FIN  3  V  V  4  V  1  3  4  V  1  X  2  2  4  V  2  V  3  V  4  4  X  V  V  3  V  4  2  3  1  V 0.379 18 -10 105
KORHONEN Jon FIN  4  1 V4  2  V  4  2  V  V  2  X  4  V  1  V V4  V  2  V  4  4  X  V  V  2  3 V4  V  V  3  3 0.483 13 1 108
SURAKKA Saska FIN  0  3  V  1  4  1  V  V  2  1  X  3  V  1  V  0  4  2  4  V  3  X  V  V  0  V  3  V  4  V  1 0.379 19 -22 92
KORHONEN Kari FIN  4  V  V  4  V  2  2  1  2  4  X  4  4  4  3  2 V3  2  V  V  2  X  V  V  3  V  3  3  3  V  V 0.379 17 -9 105
LUUKKANEN Mi FIN  1  0  V  3  2  2  V  3  V  3  X  V  4  3  4  V  V  2  V  V  2  X  V  V  3  V  4  V  V  0  3 0.448 14 -6 104
KESKINIVA Arto FIN  0  V  V  0  2  3  3  V  2  0  X  2  V  3  3  V  V  1  V  2  V  X  3  V  3  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.448 16 -22 97
RIMPILÄINEN Pe FIN  0  2  3  1  V  1  2  3  V  2  X  1  V  2  3  1 V4  1  2  V  1  X  2  V  3  0  V  V  1  V  2 0.310 24 -45 77
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rank name club nat.
1 GUZIEV Egor FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
2 PRISIAZHNIUK FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
3 PROZEBIN Maksi FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
4 LIUBENSKY Alex START ST. PETERSBURG RUS
5 OJELL Ville KUMI KUOPIO FIN
6 CHICHEV Vladim FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
7 TERECHOV Maxi SPORTS CLUB SCHOOL 2 RUS
8 ONISCHENKO Ni FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
9 KUROCHKIN Evg FAVORIT VYBORG RUS

10 SHITKOV Stanisla SPORTS CLUB SCHOOL 2 RUS
11 HONKASALO Mi TMÅF TURKU FIN
12 MIETTINEN Sami KUMI KUOPIO FIN
13 KORHONEN Jonn SASÄ LAPPEENRANTA FIN
14 LUUKKANEN Mi KUMI KUOPIO FIN
15 PRUGINIC Dimita EM ESPOO FIN
16 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF PORVOO FIN
17 KORHONEN Kari ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ FIN
18 VIHERSALO Mar RM ROVANIEMI FIN
19 SURAKKA Saska SASÄ LAPPEENRANTA FIN
20 KOSKI Tuomas SASÄ LAPPEENRANTA FIN
21 SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ LAPPEENRANTA FIN
22 LYAGIN Arseny FAVORIT VYBORG RUS
23 VUORINEN Juha HFM HELSINKI FIN
24 RIMPILÄINEN Pe MIMI MIKKELI FIN
25 JURVANEN Niilo SASÄ LAPPEENRANTA FIN
26 JUSLIN Henry PM-BF PORVOO FIN
27 ANDREEV Igor SPORTS CLUB SCHOOL 2 RUS
28 NIKITIN Vladimir START ST. PETERSBURG RUS
29 SAIKKO Marko SASÄ LAPPEENRANTA FIN
30 SUNNARI Joonas RM ROVANIEMI FIN

31 KHAVIN Vladimir SKA ST. PETERSBURG RUS
31 RUBIN Mark SKA ST. PETERSBURG RUS
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